Trimble Optics Price Book TTST Chargers
Part number Description
571126301 Charger - Charging Adapter for Powerstick with integr, pwr (600/5600)
Use 571208020 Charging Cable
Part number Description
571906145 Charger - Super 10-30V DC (Without charging cables) (GDM/GTR/ATS)
Part number Description
571906330 Charger - Single 6V/12V (NiMH/NiCd without power or charging cables) (GDM/G
Part number Description
7081030000000 Charger - LG20 Battery Charger 115V (All systems)
Replaced by 7081039901000
Last time buy, check availability when ordering,
Part number Description
P71560200115 #N/A
consisting of description
571208020 Cable - 1,0m, Charging Cable to 3,8Ah battery, Internal battery, PowerStick with Integr, power
(for charger 571906145 and 571906330)
571905925 Cable - 2,0m, Power for PWR Suppl, 571906146 and Single charger 571906330, 115V
(GDM/GTR/ATS,DiNi, 3300, 3600, Eth, R, C, S, 305/315, Constructor 50/55)
571906330 Charger - Single 6V/12V (NiMH/NiCd without power or charging cables) (GDM/GTR,DiNi,
3300, 3600, Eth, R, C, S, 305/315, Constructor 50/55)
Part number Description
P71560200220 Charger - Kit 2x Single 6V/12V with Power Cable for 220V
consisting of description
571208020 Cable - 1,0m, Charging Cable to 3,8Ah battery, Internal battery, PowerStick with Integr, power
(for charger 571906145 and 571906330)
571905924 Cable - 2,0m, Power for PWR Suppl, 571906146 and Single charger 571906330, 220V
(GDM/GTR/ATS,DiNi, 3300, 3600, Eth, R, C, S, 305/315, Constructor 50/55)
571906330 Charger - Single 6V/12V (NiMH/NiCd without power or charging cables) (GDM/GTR,DiNi,
3300, 3600, Eth, R, C, S, 305/315, Constructor 50/55)
Part number Description
P71560300115S Charger - Single Charger and 3,5Ah Battery Kit 115V
consisting of description
571204256 Battery - Adapter, Single for 1x 3,8Ah Battery (GDM/GTR)
571204270 Battery - NiMH, External / Radio, 3,8Ah, 12V (GDM/GTR/ATS)
TTST LAADIAD
Trimble GmbH - G&E Division page 1 of 3
Trimble Optics Price Book TTST Chargers
571208020 Cable - 1,0m, Charging Cable to 3,8Ah battery, Internal battery, PowerStick with Integr, power
(for charger 571906145 and 571906330)
571905925 Cable - 2,0m, Power for PWR Suppl, 571906146 and Single charger 571906330, 115V
(GDM/GTR/ATS,DiNi, 3300, 3600, Eth, R, C, S, 305/315, Constructor 50/55)
571906330 Charger - Single 6V/12V (NiMH/NiCd without power or charging cables) (GDM/GTR,DiNi,
3300, 3600, Eth, R, C, S, 305/315, Constructor 50/55)
Part number Description
P71560300220S Charger - Single Charger and 3,5Ah Battery Kit 220V
consisting of description
571204256 Battery - Adapter, Single for 1x 3,8Ah Battery (GDM/GTR)
571204270 Battery - NiMH, External / Radio, 3,8Ah, 12V (GDM/GTR/ATS)
571208020 Cable - 1,0m, Charging Cable to 3,8Ah battery, Internal battery, PowerStick with Integr, power
(for charger 571906145 and 571906330)
571905924 Cable - 2,0m, Power for PWR Suppl, 571906146 and Single charger 571906330, 220V
(GDM/GTR/ATS,DiNi, 3300, 3600, Eth, R, C, S, 305/315, Constructor 50/55)
571906330 Charger - Single 6V/12V (NiMH/NiCd without power or charging cables) (GDM/GTR,DiNi,
3300, 3600, Eth, R, C, S, 305/315, Constructor 50/55)
Part number Description
P71560300230S Charger - Single Charger and 3,5Ah Battery Kit 230V
consisting of description
571204256 Battery - Adapter, Single for 1x 3,8Ah Battery (GDM/GTR)
571204270 Battery - NiMH, External / Radio, 3,8Ah, 12V (GDM/GTR/ATS)
571208020 Cable - 1,0m, Charging Cable to 3,8Ah battery, Internal battery, PowerStick with Integr, power
(for charger 571906145 and 571906330)
571906330 Charger - Single 6V/12V (NiMH/NiCd without power or charging cables) (GDM/GTR,DiNi,
3300, 3600, Eth, R, C, S, 305/315, Constructor 50/55)
571908040 Cable - 2,0m, Power for PWR Suppl, 571906146 and Single charger 571906330, 230V UK
(GDM/GTR/ATS,DiNi, 3300, 3600, Eth, R, C, S, 305/315, Constructor 50/55)
Part number Description
P71560350115 Charger - Super Charger and 3,5Ah Battery Kit 115V
consisting of description
571126262 Case - Transport case for power kit (600/5600/C100/ATS)
571204256 Battery - Adapter, Single for 1x 3,8Ah Battery (GDM/GTR)
571204270 Battery - NiMH, External / Radio, 3,8Ah, 12V (GDM/GTR/ATS)
571204273 Battery - Adapter, Multi for up to 3x 3,8Ah Batteries (GDM/GTR/ATS)
571208020 Cable - 1,0m, Charging Cable to 3,8Ah battery, Internal battery, PowerStick with Integr, power
(for charger 571906145 and 571906330)
571905925 Cable - 2,0m, Power for PWR Suppl, 571906146 and Single charger 571906330, 115V
(GDM/GTR/ATS,DiNi, 3300, 3600, Eth, R, C, S, 305/315, Constructor 50/55)
571906145 Charger - Super 10-30V DC (Without charging cables) (GDM/GTR/ATS)
571906146 Power - Supply 100-230V AC (Without cable) (GDM/GTR/ATS)
Part number Description
P71560350220 Charger - Super Charger and 3,5Ah Battery Kit 220V
consisting of description
571126262 Case - Transport case for power kit (600/5600/C100/ATS)
571204256 Battery - Adapter, Single for 1x 3,8Ah Battery (GDM/GTR)
571204270 Battery - NiMH, External / Radio, 3,8Ah, 12V (GDM/GTR/ATS)
571204273 Battery - Adapter, Multi for up to 3x 3,8Ah Batteries (GDM/GTR/ATS)
571208020 Cable - 1,0m, Charging Cable to 3,8Ah battery, Internal battery, PowerStick with Integr, power
(for charger 571906145 and 571906330)
Trimble GmbH - G&E Division page 2 of 3
Trimble Optics Price Book TTST Chargers
571905924 Cable - 2,0m, Power for PWR Suppl, 571906146 and Single charger 571906330, 220V
(GDM/GTR/ATS,DiNi, 3300, 3600, Eth, R, C, S, 305/315, Constructor 50/55)
571906145 Charger - Super 10-30V DC (Without charging cables) (GDM/GTR/ATS)
571906146 Power - Supply 100-230V AC (Without cable) (GDM/GTR/ATS)
Part number Description
P71560350230 Charger - Super Charger and 3,5Ah Battery Kit 230V
consisting of description
571126262 Case - Transport case for power kit (600/5600/C100/ATS)
571204256 Battery - Adapter, Single for 1x 3,8Ah Battery (GDM/GTR)
571204270 Battery - NiMH, External / Radio, 3,8Ah, 12V (GDM/GTR/ATS)
571204273 Battery - Adapter, Multi for up to 3x 3,8Ah Batteries (GDM/GTR/ATS)
571208020 Cable - 1,0m, Charging Cable to 3,8Ah battery, Internal battery, PowerStick with Integr, power
(for charger 571906145 and 571906330)
571906145 Charger - Super 10-30V DC (Without charging cables) (GDM/GTR/ATS)
571906146 Power - Supply 100-230V AC (Without cable) (GDM/GTR/ATS)
571908040 Cable - 2,0m, Power for PWR Suppl, 571906146 and Single charger 571906330, 230V UK
(GDM/GTR/ATS,DiNi, 3300, 3600, Eth, R, C, S, 305/315, Constructor 50/55)
Trimble GmbH - G&E Division page 3 of 3